
 
 Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh 

Local Government Engineering Department 
Office of the Upazila Engineer 

Fulbari, District: Dinajpur. 
www.lged.gov.bd 

 
 

Memo No: 46.02.2738.000.014.15.2022-752                                                            Date: 03/11/2022. 
 

e-Tender Notice- 01/2022-2023 
 
e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (OTM) (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for Works/Goods 02Nos. 

Packages of UGDP (JICA) Project, FY.2022-2023 for this Upazila. 
 

Sl 

No. 

Tender ID Name of Work Last Selling 

Date & Time 

Closing 

Date & time 

Opening 

Date & time 

01 747352 Construction of U-Drain for Reducesing water Logging 
Baraipara Village Under-Khayerbari-Doulatpur Union, Upazila: 
Fulbari, Dist: Dinajpur. Package No. INF-2020-21-552738-01 

27-Nov-2022 

15:00pm 

28-Nov-

2022 

14:30pm 

28-Nov-

2022 

14:30pm 

02 748394 Supplying of Goods assembling, fitting, fixing, installation of 
completely 90Watt Solar Street Light, Solar Panel and Pole at 
Important different Roads/ Bazars Under Fulbari Upazila, Dist: 
Dinajpur. Package No. INF-2020-21-552738-02. 

27-Nov-2022 

15:00pm 

28-Nov-

2022 

14:30pm 

28-Nov-

2022 

14:30pm 

 
This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will 

be accepted. 

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required. 

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System portal have to be deposited online 

through any registered Banks branches up to 27 November’ 2022, 15.00PM 
 

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk 

(helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd.)  

 

     Sd/-  

(Md. Mijanur Rahman Sardar)  
Upazila Engineer 

LGED, Fulbari, Dinajpur. 

ue.fulbari.din@lged.gov.bd 

Memo No: 46.02.2738.000.014.15.2022-752                                                      Date: 03/11/2022. 
Copy forwarded for Information & necessary action: 

1. The Secretary, Ministry of LGRD & Co-operative Bangladesh Secretariat, Dhaka. 

2. The Chief Engineer, LGED, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 

3. The Additional Chief Engineer, LGED, Rangpur Division, Rangpur. 

4. The Director General, CPTU,IMED,Block-12, 2nd Floor, Agargaon, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 

5. The Superintending Engineer, LGED, Dinajpur Region, Dinajpur. 

6. The Deputy Commissioner,  Dinajpur. 

7. The Executive Engineer, LGED, Dist. Dinajpur. 

8. The Chairman, Upazila Parishad, Upazila: Fulbari, Dist. Dinajpur. 

9. The Upazila Nirbahi Officer, Upazila: Fulbari, Dist. Dinajpur. 
10. The Assistant Engineer, GIS Unit, Local Government Engineering Department, LGED Bhaban, Level-3, Agargoan Sher-e-Bangla Nagor, 

Dhaka-1207, Requested to publish the above Tender Notice in LGED Website. e-mail address: tender.lged@yahoo.com. 

11. The  Editor, The Daily Sun, Dhaka. /  m¤úv`K,  ˆ`wbK .mgKvj, XvKv| He is requested to publish the above tender notice on or 

before  06.11.2022. 

12. Notice Board (All). 

13. Office Copy. 
 
 

Upazila Engineer 
LGED, Fulbari, Dinajpur. 

 

 

 

‘’‡kL nvwmbvi g~jbxwZ 

MÖvg kn‡ii DbœwZÓ 

http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
http://www.eprocure.gov.bd/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd

